
1/384303/2023 

To: 

Sub 

Tender No. 

Dear Sir(s), 

MULTIFIX 

SJDA-12/29/2023-ENGG SEC-sJDA 

Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority 
A Statutory Authority Under Department of UDMA 

An IS/SO 9001:2008 Certified Organisation 
Tenzing Norgey Road, Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003 

Phone: Siliguri -0353-2512922/2515647 Jalpaiguri - 03561-230874 E-mail: sjdawb@gmail.com 

contract. 

Acceptance cum Work Order 

Assem More, Mohit Nagar 

District- Jalpaiguri, Pin-735102 
Phone no. - 7001839800 

E-mail ID- kaushikbhattacharya30@gmail.com 

Ref: Estimated Amount- Rs.4,94,565.00 

:Repairing and Re-construction of Drain S/F Ghogomali Main Road to Ghogomali Girls School Gate at 
Ward No.37 (SMC) 

:099/ENGG/2022-23 OF SJDA 

Accepted Rate-16.500% Below, 

Date:o 4:23 

Tender ID: 2023_SJDA _490644_1 

Your offered rate in the bid after opening Tender, for the above noted work @16.500% (Sixteen Point Five Zero 
Zero Percent) LESS than the specified priced Schedule for the work amounting to Rs. 4,12,961.0O(Four Lakh Twelve 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty One Rupees) only has been accepted by the undersigned for and on behalf of Siliguri 
JYlpaiguri Development Authority subject to the condition that there will be no provision for Arbitration, Price amendment. 
Escalation, Mobilization advance and Secured advance as per conditions of the NIT. 

Tendered anount- Rs.4,12,961.00 

You are now requested to purchase 2 (Two) copies cf Agreement complete along with all other relevant papers etc. 
which will be available from the Accoiunts Section of SJDA on payment of Rs. 200.00 (Rupees Two Hundred) only each by 
paying in the form of Demand Draft/ Pay order/Challan (to be deposited in Punjab national bank of India) in favour of CHIEF 
EXECUTIVE OFFICER, SJDA and submit the same along with hard copy of the EMD and the d0Cuments as uploaded online in 
hard copies duly self attested within 7(seven) working days from the date of issuance of this letter, failing which your 
tender is liable to be terminated and further necessary action against you may be taken as per the clauses of the Tender 
Notice without further reference. 

You are requested to contact with the concerned Assistant Engineer of the Sub-Division to receive necessary 
instruction in connection with the above mentioned work and start the work at the earliest. The time allowed for carrving 
out the work is 30 (Three Zero) days and date of commencement will be reckoned on and from 18-04-2023. 

WorK Arderfor NIT No- 099/Engg/2022-23 of SJDA 

You are requested to confirm the exercise on your part in relation with the Formal Agreement as indicated above in 
writing and submit work programme in the form cf Bar Chart for completion of the work within the completicn perioó, on 
or before 18-04-2023 and make necessary arrangement for deplcyrnent of Men and Machireries as per condiions of the 



Wo
rk 

Or
der

 for NIT No-

09
9/

En
gg

/2
02

2-
23

 of
 

SJD
A 

sili
gur

i 

Jal
pa

igu
ri 

De
ve

lop
me

nt 

Au
tho

rity
 Chi

ef 
Ex

ecu
tiv

e 
Off

icer
 

9.
 

Of
fic

e 
Co

py
. 

8.
 

Fo
rm

al 

ag
ree

m
en

t no. 

7.
 

Sri 

Ma
noj

 

Roy
, 

UDA
, 

Eng
g. 

Se
cti

on
 

/SJ
DA

,.. 

tim
e to

 
the 

Ag
en

cy
. 

Se
cti

on
. 

Co
nfi

rm
 

de
liv

ery
 of

 
Fo

rm
al 

Ag
ree

me
nt 

in
 

pa
pe

rs so
 

tha
t 

Ag
en

cy
 can 

pu
rch

as
e it. 

Fro
m 

Ac
co

un
ts .R
eq

ue
ste

d to
 

en
sur

e 

up
loa

din
g 

&
 

e-M
ail

ing
 of

 

Ac
ce

pt
an

ce
 

cum Wo
rk 

Or
de

r. 

Pr
ep

ar
ati

on
 of

 
Fo

rm
al 

Co
nf

irm
at

io
n 

let
ter

. 

6.
 

Co
nc

er
ne

d,
 

Su
b-

A
ss

ist
an

t 

En
gi

ne
er

, 

SJ
D

A
,..

...
.. 

...
...

R
eq

ue
st

ed
 to

 
pr

es
er

ve
 the 

Wo
rk 

Pr
og

ram
m

e 

5 

Sri C
. 

Sa
rka

r, 

As
st. 

with
 

Fo
rm

al 
Ag

ree
me

nt.
 

co
nf

irm
ati

on
 

let
ter

 of
 

the 

Ag
enc

y in
 

rel
ati

on
 

.R
eq

ue
ste

d to
 

ver
ify

 the 
Wo

rk 

pr
og

ram
me

 &
 In

 
the 

for
m 

of
 

Bar 

Ch
art

. 

4 

The 
Ex

ec
uti

ve
 

En
gin

ee
r, 

.R
eq

ue
ste

d to
 

ve
rify

 the 

su
bm

itt
ed

 

Wo
rk 

pr
og

ram
m

e 

3.
 

The 

Fi
na

nc
e 

Of
fic

er
, 

SJD
A 

2 

The 

As
sis

tan
t 

Ex
ec

uti
ve

 

Of
fic

er,
 

1 

The 

C
ha

irp
er

so
n,

 

Wo
rk 

Co
m

m
itt

ee
/S

JD
A

 

Cop
y to: 

Da
te:l

o 
y-2

3 

Sil
igu

ri 

Ja
lp

aig
ur

i 

De
ve

lo
pm

en
t 

Au
tho

rit
y 

Chi
ef 

Ex
ecu

tiv
e 

Off
icer

 
Yo

urs
 

fai
thf

ull
y, Th
an

kin
g You

. (R
eg

ula
tio

n 

&
 

Ab
oli

tio
n) Act

, 

197
0. 

are to
 

pro
du

ce
 

ne
ce

ssa
ry

 

La
bo

ur 

Li
ce

ns
e 

aft
er 

ob
tai

nin
g the 

sam
e 

from
 the 

ap
pr

op
ria

te 

au
th

or
ity

 

und
er 

Co
ntr

ac
t 

La
bo

ur 

You are also
 

req
ue

ste
d to

 
not

e tha
t this
 

Ac
ce

pta
nc

e cum Wo
rk 

Or
der

 is
 

bei
ng 

iss
ue

d 

su
bje

ct to
 

the 

co
nd

itio
n tha
t you 

Su
pp

le
m

en
ta

ry
 

wor
k will

 be
 

all
ow

ed
 

wi
tho

ut any 

pri
or 

ap
pr

ov
al.

 

The 

sti
pu

la
tio

n is
 

he
reb

y 

ma
de tha

t the 

wo
rk 

sh
ou

ld be
 

re
str

ic
te

d to
 

Te
nd

er 

Am
ou

nt.
. N

o 

ex
ces

s 

wo
rk or

 Ph
one

: 

Sil
igu

ri 

� 
03

53
-2

51
29

22
/25

15
64

7 

Ja
lpa

igu
ri 

-
03

56
1-2

30
87

4 

E-m
ail:

 

sjd
aw

b@
gm

ail
.co

m Te
nzi

ng
 

No
rge

y 
Roa

d, 

Pra
dh

an 
Na

gar
, 

Si
lig

ur
i-7

34
00

3 Si
lig

ur
i 

|/3
84

30
3/

20
2 

3 

SJ
D

A
-1

2/
29

/2
03

-E
N

G
G

 
SE

C-
SJ

DA
 

NI
T-

09
9/E

ng
g/2

02
2-

23
 o

f 
SJDA

 (2
 

Co
pie

s).
 

En
gin

ee
r 

SJD
A. Di

vis
ion

-1,
 

SJ
DA

... 

SJD
A, for 

in
fo

rm
ati

on
 

A
n 

IS/
/SO

 

90
01

:20
08

 

Ce
rti

fie
d 

Or
ga

ni
sa

tio
n 

A
 

St
atu

to
ry

 

Au
tho

rit
y 

Un
der

 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t of

 
UD

MA
 

Ja
lp

ai
gu

ri 

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t 
A

ut
ho

rit
y 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

